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2018-19 LADY LION BASKETBALL SINGLE GAME PRICING

N

GATED 228

227

DAUER DRIVE
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GATE C

Public Single Game Ticket Pricing

Blue

11/8 PROVIDENCE $25 $13
11/11 CALIFORNIA $25 $15
11/18 PRINCETON $25 $15
11/21 NORTH DAKOTA $25 $13
11/25 STONY BROOK $25 $13
12/2 JACKSONVILLE $25 $13
12/5 DUQUESNE $25 $13
12/9 ST. BONAVENTURE $25 $15
12/16  AMERICAN $25 $13

Dark Blue Youth
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Founders Entrance

www.GoPSUsports.com

Red  Youth

$10 $5 12/28
$12 $7 1/3
$12 $7 1/12
$10 $5 1/17
$10 $5 1/27
$10 $5 2/3
$10 $5 2/10
$12 $7 2/21
$10 $5 3/2
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Penn State
Students

Concourse level (Green
and Yellow sections) not
available on a season
basis. Subject to single
game availability.

Red

$14
$12
$14
$12
$14
$14
$14
$12
$14

Youth

$9
$7
$9
$7
$9
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Blue
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525
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Dark Blue Youth

$17 1
$15 $9
$17 $1
$15 $9
$17 $1
$17 $1
$17 1
$15 $9
$17 1

MARYLAND
WISCONSIN
ILLINOIS
OHIO STATE
RUTGERS
IOWA
MICHIGAN
PURDUE
NEBRASKA




